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DITSON« S

MUSIC FOR THE PHOTOPLAY

VIOLA

CHARACTERISTIC SUITES
FOR THE PHOTOPLAY

Full Small
Orch.& Orch.&
Piano Piano Pianu

BALLET MUSIC FROM "FAUST," SUITE 1 Ch. Gounod $2.15 $1.50 $ .40 %

1. Waltz of the Corps de Ballet

2. Ensemble of Helen, Cleopatra, Trojan Maidens and
Nubian Slaves

3. Entry of Nubian Slaves

4. Solo Dance of Cleopatra

BALLET MUSIC FROM "FAUST," SUITE 2 Ch. Gounod 1.75 1.25 .35

1. Entry of Trojan Maidens

2. Solo Dance of Helen

3. Bacchanale and Entry of Phryne
Above numbers are arranged by R. Gruenwald

ANTONY AND CLEOPATRA R. Gruenwald 1.90 1.40 .40

1. In the Arbor (love scene) 3. Solo Dance

2. Dance of the Nubians 4. Antony,s Victory (triumphal march)

CHARACTERISTIC SUITE R. Gruenwald 2.15 1.40 .40

1. Pomposity 3. Coquetry
2. Simplicity 4. Sincerity

CHARACTERISTIC SKETCHES F. P. Atherton 1.80 1.30 .40

1. Wandering 2. Entreaty 3. Contentment

HERO AND LEANDER R. Gruenwald 1.80 1.30 .40
1. Morning at Sunrise 2. Noon 3. Night

Piano parts are well cued

COLLECTIONS FOR ORCHESTRA
USEFUL FOR PHOTOPLAYS

NOVELTY ORCHESTRA FOLIO

PARAMOUNT ORCHESTRA FOLIO

Price: Piano Book, 60 cents; Other Books, 40 cents each

Send for Complete Descriptive Litt of our Orchestra Collections

BOSTON: OLIVER DITSON COMPANY
NEW YORK: CHAS. H. DITSON & CO. CHICAGO: LYON & HEALY

Order of your local dealer



Edition
No.

443.

Full Small
Orch.S Orch.&
Piano Piano

Piano
Part

HYMN AND TRIUMPH MARCH FROM "AIDA"
It needs no explanation.

444. CORONATION MARCH FROM "THE PROPHET"
G. Meyerbeer

.451. HUMORESKE Anton Dvorak

452. SPARKLING MOSELLE R. Gruenwald
A good number for cabaret scenes, or a dinner party with "cold
bottles."

G. Verdi $1.65 $1.Г5 $ .40

468.

469.

472.

♦4%.

499.

*503.

»504.

NORWEGIAN SLUMBER SONG
Suitable for any quiet scene.

MORCEAU FACILE
For quiet scenes.

TOÚALOÚWA. Hopi Indian Dance

J. F. Gilder

Carl Böhm

Homer Grunn

Anton Dvorak

1.30 .90

1.15 .75

1.20 .80

1.25 .85

1.25 .85

1.25 .90

1.55 1.10

1.40 1.05

1.45 1.05

1.30 1.00

SLAVONIC DANCE, No. 4
One of the very best of the Dvorak dances.
EnsembleOrchestra,75cents;Organ,30 cents;Violin Obbligato,15cents.

( THE CARESS w ,
{TO MY VALENTINE

w• Lemont

This has long been a popular film number It fits many scenes.

LA COMEDIENNE Lucius Hoimer
EnsembleOrchestra,60 cents;Organ,25 cents;Violin Obbligato,15cents.

LA CORYPHÉE. Air de Ballet Lucius Hosmer

.30

.25

.30

.25

.25

.30

.30

.30

.30

.30

506.

»511.

514.

♦522.

526.

527.

*530.

1.20 .85

1.40 1.05

Mr. Hosmer, s music is dainty, and suitable for society repre
sentations.
Organ,15 cents.

HUMORESKE. With Cello solo P. Tschaikowsky

A good number for general use.

IN THE SERAGLIO E. Cazaneuve

A three-in-one number. The first motive is oriental and in a
minor key. The second theme represents the plaints of cap
tives in the harem. The finale is a dance of the odalisques.
EnsembleOrchestra,50 cents;Organ,20 cents;Violin Obbligato,15cents.

BAMBOULA. Neg«o Dance of Trinidad John Urich 1.50 1.05

Very characteristic. The short introduction should be omitted
when used for photoplays.

PATROL OF "THE RED, WHITE AND BLUE" T. H. Rollinson 1.55 1.05

Appropriate for any war scene, passing of troops, etc. Intro
duces "God Save the King," "The Marseillaise" and "The
Red, White and Blue" in real patrol style.
EnsembleOrchestra,60 cents;Organ,20 cents;Violin Obbligato,15cents.

BACCHANALE T. H. Rollinson 1.55 1.15

A grand number for cabaret scenes or orgies. Is in three
movements.

HOMAGE OF A NATION Rafael Chavez 1.15 .80
A magnificent funeral march or grand march, according to tempo
of performance.

REQUITED LOVE T. H. Rollinson 1.10 .75

A suitable number for love or rural scenes of a quiet character,
accepted love, etc.
OrganandViolin Obbligatopartsare includedin thecombinationfor
SmallOrchestra.

The discountfromthepricesin thislist is 25 percent
If Ten NumbersarepurchasedIN ONE ORDER anextratenpercentwill be allowed

Postageextra if chargedonaccount

.25

.30

.30

.30

.40

.20

.25
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